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ANEXO II

[ A ] Destino definitivoCALVO CUESTA M.AZUCENA

34002976

47005590

***3164** 0510

0510

0510

600

600

340

DIRECCIÓN PROVINCIAL DE PALENCIA

DIRECCIÓN PROVINCIAL DE VALLADOLID
PALENCIA

VALLADOLID

Apellidos y nombre D.N.I. Cuerpo

Cuer Especial.

Dest. Anterior:

Dest. Actual:

Pr.Ori.

Cuer:

Cuer:

Plz:

Plz:

Modalidad de Participación.

PALENCIA

VALLADOLID

Tip.Adjudicación

   9.0000   34.2495    3.0000    2.0000
 10.0000 6.0000  4.0000

  68.2495Total: 1.1: 1.2: 1.3: 2.1: 2.2: 2.3:
4.1: 4.2: 4.3:3.1: 3.2:

0510 600
4.4:


